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	КОД МО
	Наименование МО
	ВИД МП
	КОД КСГ
	НАИМЕНОВАНИЕ
	Количество случаев
	СУММА

	
	
	
	
	
	РГС
	ВТБ
	ИТОГО
	РГС
	ВТБ
	ИТОГО

	150015
	ФГБОУ ВО  СОГМА МЗ
	ДС
	20172005
	Экстракорпоральное оплодотворение
	15
	5
	20
	1 355 478,36
	451 826,12
	1 807 304,48

	150098
	ГБУЗ "Республиканский центр охраны здоровья семьи и репродукции"
	ДС
	20172005
	Экстракорпоральное оплодотворение
	80
	35
	115
	7 229 217,92
	3 162 782,84
	10 392 000,76

	Всего:
	95
	40
	135
	8 584 696,28
	3 614 608,96
	12 199 305,24


